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BYC Holiday 2020

Brockport Yacht Club

Results as of 14:34 on September 17, 2020

1 Div

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT July 4 Labor Day Total Nett

           

3rd Pearson Deja Vu Pearson 26 993 Buzzard 231 2.0 5.0 DNC 7.0 7.0

1st Pearson RhumbRunner Pearson 26 1362 Schaeffer Rick 231 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd Pearson Chaos Pearson 26 1423 Schaeffer Rob 231 5.0 DNF 2.0 7.0 7.0

4th Pearson Fairlight Pearson 26 1657 Ward 231 3.0 5.0 DNC 8.0 8.0

3 Div

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT July 4 Labor Day Total Nett

           

3rd  Smack C & C 29 240 Evans 191 1.0 5.0 DNC 6.0 6.0

4th  Spirited Away S2 7.9 398 Manning 174 2.0 5.0 DNC 7.0 7.0

1st  Remedy C&C29 SD 436 Maynard 207 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

2nd  Altair  104 Reitter 165 5.0 DNC 1.0 6.0 6.0

D1 Div

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT July 4 Labor Day Total Nett

           

1st  Persephone Morgan 30 208 Grape 231 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd   Capri 22 Catalina 855 Waugh Rob 219 2.0 3.0 DNC 5.0 5.0

D2 Div

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT July 4 Labor Day Total Nett

           

1st  Spirit Wind Hunter 28 001 Gustafson 213 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

2nd  True North Hunter 28 202 Jones B 213 1.0 4.0 DNC 5.0 5.0

3rd Pearson Annalee Pearson 26 1226 Pavone 231 4.0 DNF 4.0 DNC 8.0 8.0

July 4 - 1 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11.05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Pearson RhumbRunner Pearson 26 1362 Schaeffer Rick 231 3.00.25 2.41.35 1.0

2 Pearson Deja Vu Pearson 26 993 Buzzard 231 3.01.51 2.42.52 2.0

3 Pearson Fairlight Pearson 26 1657 Ward 231 3.11.20 2.51.22 3.0

4 Pearson Chaos Pearson 26 1423 Schaeffer Rob 231 DNF  5.0

Labor Day - 1 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12.11

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Pearson RhumbRunner Pearson 26 1362 Schaeffer Rick 231 40.73 0.36.55 1.0

2 Pearson Chaos Pearson 26 1423 Schaeffer Rob 231 55.14 0.49.28 2.0

3 Pearson Deja Vu Pearson 26 993 Buzzard 231 DNC  5.0

3 Pearson Fairlight Pearson 26 1657 Ward 231 DNC  5.0

July 4 - 3 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11.05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1  Smack C & C 29 240 Evans 191 2.47.43 2.40.21 1.0

2  Spirited Away S2 7.9 398 Manning 174 2.53.30 2.50.47 2.0

3  Remedy C&C29 SD 436 Maynard 207 3.05.01 2.52.15 3.0

4  Altair  104 Reitter 165 DNC  5.0

Labor Day - 3 Div

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12.11

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1  Altair  104 Reitter 165 35.02 0.35.02 1.0

2  Remedy C&C29 SD 436 Maynard 207 45.97 0.43.24 2.0

3  Smack C & C 29 240 Evans 191 DNC  5.0

3  Spirited Away S2 7.9 398 Manning 174 DNC  5.0

July 4 - D1 Div

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11.12

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1  Persephone Morgan 30 208 Grape 231 2.40.02 2.23.20 1.0

2   Capri 22 Catalina 855 Waugh Rob 219 2.53.30 2.38.24 2.0

Labor Day - D1 Div

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12.11

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1  Persephone Morgan 30 208 Grape 231 12.58.31 11.37.16 1.0

2   Capri 22 Catalina 855 Waugh Rob 219 DNC  3.0

July 4 - D2 Div

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11.12

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1  True North Hunter 28 202 Jones B 213 2.56.00 2.42.15 1.0

2  Spirit Wind Hunter 28 001 Gustafson 213 3.24.33 3.08.34 2.0

3 Pearson Annalee Pearson 26 1226 Pavone 231 DNF  4.0

Labor Day - D2 Div

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12.11

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected Points

1  Spirit Wind Hunter 28 001 Gustafson 213 13.08.04 12.06.30 1.0

2  True North Hunter 28 202 Jones B 213 DNC  4.0

2 Pearson Annalee Pearson 26 1226 Pavone 231 DNC  4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com
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